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PARKÚR KONÍ - GRAND PRIX LU ČENEC

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Lučenec, 1. 5. 2011

50
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205815

D3 CZE TK
  0  62,81   0,19Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

92
POLAR 04713

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos2
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058912

J7 Westfale
  0  63,47   0,47Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

 

63
BARONKA 2 06966

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM3
Dana Pappová

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54610

CZE TK
  0  61,73   1,27Patrik ČUTKA

 

15
PASSZÁT Z0107

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Attila 4086
Toborzó I Zivatar07

J8 HUN TK
  0  64,56   1,56Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

9
CICERO 2 07327

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quidam`s Rubin 4522
Zita 26706

HUN TK
  0  59,76   3,24Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

44
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM6
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1608

D4 SVK TK
  0  59,04   3,96Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

33
ABIGEL 04851

04679 Mlynica Acer7
Hedviga Gallová

Salut I-13 4386
Csillag13

D4 Kríženec
  0  57,17   5,83Deana GALLOVÁ

 

48
DANE 04926

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina8
Vinogold s.r.o.

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41011

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
  0  56,25   6,75Lucia SIHELSKÁ

 

90
GRACE 05875

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi9
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436411

D4 CZE TK
  0  54,11   8,89Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

49
CORIDA 05504

02874 Rimavská Sobota Carmina10
Vinogold s.r.o.

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64010

SVK TK (Re 8)
  1  66,72   3,72Lucia SIHELSKÁ

 

45
DON 04381

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM11
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113013

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
  1  68,49   5,49Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

20
TIFFANY 2 04672

02443 Teplý Vrch KPKRJ12
Ján Sihelský

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Topka S-87712

SVK TK
  2  70,4   7,4Ivan SIHELSKÝ

 

28
BEDINA 07304

04391 Závada Chovpol-Kanát13
Viera Michalicová

Neznámy
Neznáma08

Kríženec
  4  63,02   0,02Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

62
REMUS 2 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ14
Dana Pappová

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90811

Y9 SVK TK
  4  61,85   1,15Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

95
TÜNDI HUN

HUN HUN15   4  65,46   2,46Bea BALOGH
 

101
GREEN 05785

04907 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V16
Veronika Šofránková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gracie 2316

J6 CZE TK
  4  60   3Viktória FRAJDTOVÁ

 

46
BÜSZKE 07363

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM17
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty15

D2 HUN
  4  59,16   3,84Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

16
ARIET 02701

05051 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34220

J5   4  58,39   4,61Diana DEÁKOVÁ
 

43
AMANDA 3 06644

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM19
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Landáno 4514 3306351
Azbuka VS 030308

D4 SVK TK
  8  53,96   9,04Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

54
RUTH STAR 07663

04031 Železná Breznica JO20
Alžbeta Hadušovská

Quality Star 4546 48
Rutina-KK 357604

J8 SVK TK
  8  81,99  18,99Diana ALMASKÁ

 

21
CLIFFORD 2 06190

04887 Rožňava Paradiso DC21
Denisa Haláková

Candillord 4539 2101
Činty 153907

J6 SVK TK
  9  69,28   6,28Viktória KIRÁLYOVÁ

 

22
RASCALL 05758

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC22
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166908

J7 SVK TK
 11  74,97  11,97Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

23
CSIBI 07038

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC23
Tomáš Javorský

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Lenka08

J7 Kríženec
 13  82,03  19,03Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

27
CASSY/SCAMPOLO 61 07078

04276 Kováčovce JO24
JO Kováčovce

Scampolo 1
Robinson 24 57306

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Alexandra DEÁKOVÁ

 

34
QUIDO 04288

04856 Veľká Ves Ranč24
Mária Antalíková

Quoniam III
Prostota 64422

J6 /CZE/ Q III-16 2258
 vyl.Dominika BYSTRIANSKA
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PARKÚR KONÍ - GRAND PRIX LU ČENEC

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Lučenec, 1. 5. 2011

40
MINSK 05514

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC1
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes11

FRA
  0  49,92Aliaksandr SERAKOV

90 EUR

38
QUIDA 06508

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC2
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Quido 2258
Sheila VS 113307

SVK TK
  0  50,93Aliaksandr SERAKOV

55 EUR

25
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát3
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255311

J8 SVK TK
  0  54,28Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

30 EUR

39
AMOR DE LÓCZ 07148

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC4
JUDr.Michal Švandtner

Mirage de Solomieu 3
Anikia de Ladouye 3905

SVK TK
  0  54,46Aliaksandr SERAKOV

20 EUR

104
PIERO HUN

HUN HUN5   0  55,11Flóra FODOR
15 EUR

12
DIABLÓ 06992

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Grand Prix Lučenec

Pride 4084
Borooka 8808

HUN TK
  0  55,46Lucia KOSKOVÁ

15 EUR

94
OKOS HUN

HUN HUN7   0  59,1Zsófia BALOGH
15 EUR

9
CICERO 2 07327

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quidam`s Rubin 4522
Zita 26706

HUN TK
  0  59,14Lucia KOSKOVÁ

15 EUR

81
RIF DU PARIS 07077

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V9
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316006

SVK TK
  0  59,26Adrián KRAK

15 EUR

60
UNITED 07683

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.10
Ing.Fassinger

Quite Capitol 210140
Prestige 00012110007

Holsteiner
  0  62,85Robert SOPKOVIČ

15 EUR

50
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205815

D3 CZE TK
  0  64,8Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

15 EUR

90
GRACE 05875

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi12
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436411

D4 CZE TK
  0  65,71Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

89
LONGIE-T 06456

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi13
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx14

D4 CZE TK
  0  67,22Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

36
SULTÁN 6 05762

04411 Lučenec Várady14
Robert Várady

Quido 2258 (Q III-16
Stella VS 59308

J7 SVK TK
  0  67,85Tomáš VÁRADY

 

76
CARDENTO-K 07268

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM15
Ing.Ján Banas

Carismo 316510493
Etietta 2213288311

AUT TK
  1  72,36Patrik ČUTKA

 

21
CLIFFORD 2 06190

04887 Rožňava Paradiso DC16
Denisa Haláková

Candillord 4539 2101
Činty 153907

J6 SVK TK
  1  73,23Viktória KIRÁLYOVÁ

 

42
LEONARDO 4 06042

00108 Trebostovo JS17
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153508

SVK TK
  2  75,09Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

17
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam18
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)07

SVK TK
  3  79,61Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

 

6
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam19
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102210

J8 SVK TK
  4  55,44Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

96
MOHA HUN

HUN HUN20   4  56,7Zoltán DONGÓ
 

72
LEON 04624

04006 Detva Pozana JK21
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57113

J8 SVK TK
  4  59,4Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ

 

16
ARIET 02701

05051 Lučenec Koška Horseteam22
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34220

J5   4  60,27Diana DEÁKOVÁ
 

99
LEONA HUN

HUN HUN23   4  61,15Dóra BALLA
 

8
DJANGO 06661

04631 Lučenec Koška Horseteam24
Ivana Lörinčíková

Denver 3612
Astra 323306

J8 SVK TK
  4  63,41Ivana LÖRINČÍKOVÁ

 

19
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec JA SOŠ25
SOŠ Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204716

Y9 SVK TK
  4  68,11Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

64
WALIS 05532

04433 Detva Pozana JK26
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443510

J7 CZE TK
  4  69,73Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

101
GREEN 05785

04907 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V27
Veronika Šofránková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gracie 2316

J6 CZE TK
  5  72,37Viktória FRAJDTOVÁ

 

47
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO28
GA-BO Rimavská Seč

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66011

SVK TK
  5  72,49Imrich JERIGA

 

37
ROMAN 06546

03202 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V29
Tomáš Gálik

Faraday s.v. 2742
Ramona SM 336110

J8 CZE TK
  5  72,85Michaela GÁLIKOVÁ

 

88
TELMA 04148

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi30
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388516

D4 CZE TK
  5  72,87Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

57
ESPIRANTO 07306

05143 Vrbov NSR Horse M.31
Svetlana Scherfelová

Espri 311100481
Walli 31350879113

J7 Hannoveraner
  5  88,2Júlia SCHERFELOVÁ

 

23
CSIBI 07038

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC32
Tomáš Javorský

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Lenka08

J7 Kríženec
  6  77,88Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

51
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub33
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140008

D3 Oldenburger
  7  79,25Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 



100
PLAY BOY HUN

HUN HUN34   7  82,71Annamária BALLA
 

63
BARONKA 2 06966

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM35
Dana Pappová

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54610

CZE TK
  8  61,18Patrik ČUTKA

 

80
CELINE 2 07609

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V36
Fridrich Pisara

Calanthano 2772
Jiskra SM 327105

CZE TK
  8  62,05Adrián KRAK

 

54
RUTH STAR 07663

04031 Železná Breznica JO37 J8   8  66,02Diana ALMASKÁ
 

20
TIFFANY 2 04672

02443 Teplý Vrch KPKRJ38
Ján Sihelský

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Topka S-87712

SVK TK
  8  83,02Ivan SIHELSKÝ

 

67
RONA 07495

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK39
Dušan Sabo

Scampolo 1
Robinson-19 57110

SVK TK
 10  76,34Yanina HARANINA

 

92
POLAR 04713

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos40
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058912

J7 Westfale
 10  91,7Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ

 

55
IRIS-NF 07498

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.41
NOFA-Ing.Fassinger

Inspector 412015903
Rasty 411204

SVK TK
 13  74,45Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

95
TÜNDI HUN

HUN HUN42  13  87,61Bea BALOGH
 

33
ABIGEL 04851

04679 Mlynica Acer43
Hedviga Gallová

Salut I-13 4386
Csillag13

D4 Kríženec
 15  89,25Deana GALLOVÁ

 

73
MAXO 05084

03783 Detva Pozana JK44
Michaela Šatarová

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042512

J8 Kríženec
 16  69,98Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

78
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V45
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100706

SVK TK
 16  94,96Adrián KRAK

 

22
RASCALL 05758

03832 Rožňava Paradiso DC46
Petra Martočková

Roland 4516  2269382
Jerome 166908

J7 SVK TK
 24  91,78Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

43
AMANDA 3 06644

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM47
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Landáno 4514 3306351
Azbuka VS 030308

D4 SVK TK
 26  92,91Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

45
DON 04381

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM48
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113013

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

44
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM48
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1608

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

86
YOGI 04063

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi48
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome14

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

53
DELTA 3 07369

04031 Železná Breznica JO48
Peter Maďar

Watergatte 2521
Dena 66/16206

J8 CZE TK
 vyl.Diana ALMASKÁ

 

35
JONATAN 06297

01949 Pinciná Alfa48
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1707

Furioso (Gidran XVII
 vyl.Ladislav MICHÁLEK
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PARKÚR KONÍ - GRAND PRIX LU ČENEC

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
500 EUR

Lučenec, 1. 5. 2011

10
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059107

SVK TK
 65  39,59Lucia KOSKOVÁ

160 EUR

3
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo JS2
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161106

SVK TK
 65  44,16Michal ŽÁK

100 EUR

61
AVATAR ANTONIUS 07586

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč3
Mgr.Janka Miková

Sir Laryks 006540001
Armia11

J7 Malopolské
 65  48,19Dominika MIKOVÁ

70 EUR

96
MOHA HUN

HUN HUN4  65  49,03Zoltán DONGÓ
40 EUR

39
AMOR DE LÓCZ 07148

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC5
JUDr.Michal Švandtner

Mirage de Solomieu 3
Anikia de Ladouye 3905

SVK TK
 65  49,86Aliaksandr SERAKOV

30 EUR

77
BALDINA 05859

04666 Krupina Aton6
Róbert Arpáš

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15608

SVK TK
 65  50,31Róbert ARPÁŠ

20 EUR

99
LEONA HUN

HUN HUN7  65  51,5Dóra BALLA
20 EUR

68
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK8
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56909

SVK TK
 65  52,22Yanina HARANINA

20 EUR

89
LONGIE-T 06456

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi9
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx14

D4 CZE TK
 65  52,7Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

20 EUR

37
ROMAN 06546

03202 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V10
Tomáš Gálik

Faraday s.v. 2742
Ramona SM 336110

J8 CZE TK
 65  52,97Michaela GÁLIKOVÁ

20 EUR

76
CARDENTO-K 07268

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM11
Ing.Ján Banas

Carismo 316510493
Etietta 2213288311

AUT TK
 65  56,93Patrik ČUTKA

 

64
WALIS 05532

04433 Detva Pozana JK12
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443510

J7 CZE TK
 65  57,79Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

60
UNITED 07683

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.13
Ing.Fassinger

Quite Capitol 210140
Prestige 00012110007

Holsteiner
 65  58,05Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

56
VALENTINA 2 07152

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.14
ZG Thomsen

Cassini II 210202094
Ganimede 21006839206

Holsteiner
 65  60,15Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

38
QUIDA 06508

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC15
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Quido 2258
Sheila VS 113307

SVK TK
 61  62,86Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

103
QUIDO 04288

00728 Veľká Ves Ranč16
Mária Antalíková

Quoniam III
Prostota 64422

/CZE/ Q III-16 2258
 60  55,88Tibor NAGY

 

80
CELINE 2 07609

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V17
Fridrich Pisara

Calanthano 2772
Jiskra SM 327105

CZE TK
 59  52,26Adrián KRAK

 

58
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.18
Vasil Tomáš

Lasino 210161491
Chalett 21007058808

Holsteiner
 59  75,35Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

55
IRIS-NF 07498

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.19
NOFA-Ing.Fassinger

Inspector 412015903
Rasty 411204

SVK TK
 58  61,37Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

35
JONATAN 06297

01949 Pinciná Alfa20
Zuzana Grečová

Gidran XVII 3324
Čakanka 1707

Furioso (Gidran XVII
 57  53,42Ladislav MICHÁLEK

 

72
LEON 04624

04006 Detva Pozana JK21
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57113

J8 SVK TK
 55  51,42Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ

 

100
PLAY BOY HUN

HUN HUN22  55  55,05Annamária BALLA
 

57
ESPIRANTO 07306

05143 Vrbov NSR Horse M.23
Svetlana Scherfelová

Espri 311100481
Walli 31350879113

J7 Hannoveraner
 55  57,03Júlia SCHERFELOVÁ

 

47
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO24
GA-BO Rimavská Seč

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66011

SVK TK
 50  45,37Imrich JERIGA

 

12
DIABLÓ 06992

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam25
Grand Prix Lučenec

Pride 4084
Borooka 8808

HUN TK
 50  47,17Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

17
JAŠO 06218

03559 Lučenec Koška Horseteam26
Renata Sekeráková

Przsedwit svrž.-2 27
Časta (Častuš I-3)07

SVK TK
 50  81,55Renáta SEKERÁKOVÁ

 

14
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam27
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800007

J8 Maďarský športový kô
 34  79,61Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

98
COPELLE/PAPILON 46 HUN

HUN HUN28  25  43,5Zoltán DONGÓ
 

40
MINSK 05514

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC29
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Promyk (POL)
Sariana des Cordes11

FRA
 25  43,73Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

88
TELMA 04148

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi30
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388516

D4 CZE TK
 25  47,66Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

94
OKOS HUN

HUN HUN31  25  48,52Zsófia BALOGH
 

36
SULTÁN 6 05762

04411 Lučenec Várady32
Robert Várady

Quido 2258 (Q III-16
Stella VS 59308

J7 SVK TK
 25  49,41Tomáš VÁRADY

 

26
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO33
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59707

SVK TK
 21  60,92Štefan ORAVEC

 



78
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V34
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100706

SVK TK
 20  55,56Adrián KRAK

 

51
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub35
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140008

D3 Oldenburger
 20  60,51Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

42
LEONARDO 4 06042

00108 Trebostovo JS36
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153508

SVK TK
 18  61,84Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

81
RIF DU PARIS 07077

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V37
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316006

SVK TK
 17  55,53Adrián KRAK

 

73
MAXO 05084

03783 Detva Pozana JK38
Michaela Šatarová

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042512

J8 Kríženec
 13  49,5Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

8
DJANGO 06661

04631 Lučenec Koška Horseteam39
Ivana Lörinčíková

Denver 3612
Astra 323306

J8 SVK TK
 13  50,59Ivana LÖRINČÍKOVÁ

 

19
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec JA SOŠ40
SOŠ Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204716

Y9 SVK TK
  6  54,14Tünde SOOSOVÁ
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PARKÚR KONÍ - GRAND PRIX LU ČENEC

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Dvojfázové skákanie
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
1000 EUR

Lučenec, 1. 5. 2011

3
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo JS1
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161106

SVK TK
  0   0  28,36Michal ŽÁK

330 EUR

11
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27511

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  30,75Lucia KOSKOVÁ

240 EUR

2
ARWEN 06906

02133 Trebostovo JS3
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678609

Holsteiner
  0   0  31,08Michal ŽÁK

165 EUR

41
PAPS D'ARTEMARE 05805

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC4
09

  0   0  33,36Aliaksandr SERAKOV
100 EUR

82
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023807

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  33,93Táňa HATALOVÁ

60 EUR

4
CIWANO 06128

03910 Trebostovo JS6
Miroslav Hrvol

Corofino 210125789
Diana II 21001368917

J5 Holsteiner
  0   0  34,3Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

35 EUR

59
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.7
Ing.Fassinger09

Zangersheide
  0   0  34,54Robert SOPKOVIČ

35 EUR

13
PIAF 06146

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23608

SVK TK
  0   0  34,88Lucia KOSKOVÁ

35 EUR

1
CHARLATAN Z 04862

02133 Trebostovo JS9
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109612

BEL TK
  0   4  31,12Michal ŽÁK

 

102
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC10
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page11

FRA
  0   4  33,74Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

7
DORÁDO 05235

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Zdeno Kuchár

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342110

J8 SVK TK
  0   4  35,83Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

91
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos12
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128910

  0   4  36,59Ján OBERT
 

6
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102210

J8 SVK TK
  0   4  44,37Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

52
SR CARNEBY 07150

04031 Železná Breznica JO14
Robert Sopkovič

Cash 210082087
B-Lara 21002378713

J8 Holsteiner
  0   5  55,49Diana ALMASKÁ

 

61
AVATAR ANTONIUS 07586

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč15
Mgr.Janka Miková

Sir Laryks 006540001
Armia11

J7 Malopolské
  0   8  44,52Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

5
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS16
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199413

J5 Holsteiner
  0   8  66,05Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

104
PIERO HUN

HUN HUN17   0  14  56,12Flóra FODOR
 

25
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát18
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255311

J8 SVK TK
  4  44,1Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

30
VANDA 2 03811

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM19
ADMEUM spol. s r.o.

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048915

V.Šariš P 187/96
  4  44,63Patrik ČUTKA

 

84
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj20
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68507

Kríženec
  4  45,77Marek FILINSKÝ

 

97
JUNIOR HUN

HUN HUN21   4  45,78Zoltán DONGÓ
 

53
DELTA 3 07369

04031 Železná Breznica JO22
Peter Maďar

Watergatte 2521
Dena 66/16206

J8 CZE TK
  4  45,92Diana ALMASKÁ

 

79
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V23
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311707

SVK TK
  4  46,48Adrián KRAK

 

68
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK24
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56909

SVK TK
  4  47,21Yanina HARANINA

 

77
BALDINA 05859

04666 Krupina Aton25
Róbert Arpáš

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15608

SVK TK
  4  52,23Róbert ARPÁŠ

 

26
SHARON / P 54 06260

00676 Kováčovce JO26
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59707

SVK TK
  4  52,76Štefan ORAVEC

 

83
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub27
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509407

J5 Hannoveraner
  4  56,8Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

56
VALENTINA 2 07152

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.28
ZG Thomsen

Cassini II 210202094
Ganimede 21006839206

Holsteiner
  8  50,55Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

58
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.29
Vasil Tomáš

Lasino 210161491
Chalett 21007058808

Holsteiner
 12  46,75Robert SOPKOVIČ
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PARKÚR KONÍ - GRAND PRIX LU ČENEC

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
1000 EUR

Lučenec, 1. 5. 2011

82
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023807

J5 SVK TK
  0   0   0  37,65Táňa HATALOVÁ

330 EUR

71
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK2
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649208

Hannoveraner
  0   0   4  37,3Yanina HARANINA

260 EUR

7
DORÁDO 05235

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Zdeno Kuchár

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342110

J8 SVK TK
  0   0   4  39,98Radoslava IVANOVÁ

185 EUR

41
PAPS D'ARTEMARE 05805

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC4
09

  0   0   4  40,81Aliaksandr SERAKOV
115 EUR

13
PIAF 06146

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23608

SVK TK
  0   0   8  36,62Lucia KOSKOVÁ

60 EUR

69
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK6
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86708

CZE TK
  0   0   8  39,58Yanina HARANINA

50 EUR

83
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509407

J5 Hannoveraner
  0   4  37,48Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

84
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj8
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68507

Kríženec
  0   4  40,24Marek FILINSKÝ

 

59
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.9
Ing.Fassinger09

Zangersheide
  0   4  42,67Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

66
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK10
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979608

J7 Deutches Sportpferd
  0   4  42,98Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

2
ARWEN 06906

02133 Trebostovo JS11
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678609

Holsteiner
  0  11  54,35Michal ŽÁK

 

1
CHARLATAN Z 04862

02133 Trebostovo JS12
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109612

BEL TK
  0  17  56,75Michal ŽÁK

 

5
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS13
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199413

J5 Holsteiner
  4  60,58Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

11
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam14
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27511

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4  61,48Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

65
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK15
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999610

J7 Hannoveraner
  4  63,79Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

70
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK16
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259809

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  66,91Yanina HARANINA

 

97
JUNIOR HUN

HUN HUN17   4  68,34Zoltán DONGÓ
 

91
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos18
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128910

  4  69,47Ján OBERT
 

52
SR CARNEBY 07150

04031 Železná Breznica JO19
Robert Sopkovič

Cash 210082087
B-Lara 21002378713

J8 Holsteiner
  5  76,84Diana ALMASKÁ

 

102
MIRAGE DE COLMIEU 05515

Z0033 Lócz Carpathia EC20
JUDr.Michal Švantner

Val de France
Taxylone du Page11

FRA
  8  65,59Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

79
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V21
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311707

SVK TK
  8  66,65Adrián KRAK

 

98
COPELLE/PAPILON 46 HUN

HUN HUN22   8  70,56Zoltán DONGÓ
 

4
CIWANO 06128

03910 Trebostovo JS23
Miroslav Hrvol

Corofino 210125789
Diana II 21001368917

J5 Holsteiner
 10  81,49Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

30
VANDA 2 03811

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM24
ADMEUM spol. s r.o.

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048915

V.Šariš P 187/96
 13  76,85Patrik ČUTKA
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